
2025-2026 Student Council Events

Opening Day Assembly Tuesday, September 2 at 8:30 A.M.

Homecoming Week Mon., Sept. 22 – Fri, Sept. 26

“Dress Up” Day Monday, September 22

Homecoming Coronation Monday, September 22 at 2:20 P.M.

“Spirit” Day Friday, September 26

Homecoming Pep Fest/Academic Awards Friday, September 26 @ 9:00 A.M.

Homecoming Parade Friday, September 26 @ 2:35 P.M.

7th -12th Homecoming Dance Friday, September 26
8:00 – 9:55 P.M. (7th -8th)
10:05 PM  – Midnight (9th – 12th)

Veterans Program Tuesday, November 11 at 9:15 A.M.

7th – 12th Winter Formal Sr. Dance Saturday, December 13
8:00 – 9:55 P.M. (7th -8th)
10:05 PM  – Midnight (9th – 12th)

Snow Week Fri., Feb. 6 – Thurs. Feb. 12

Snow Week Coronation Monday, February 9 at 2:15 P.M.

Valentine’s Deliveries Thursday, February 12

Snow Week Pep Fest/Awards Thursday, February 12 @ 9:00 A.M.

7th – 12th Glow Dance Friday, March 6
8:00 – 9:55 P.M. (7th -8th)
10:05 PM – Midnight (9th – 12th)


